2021 City of Linden
summer

oncert

series

RAYMOND WOOD BAUER PROMENADE
400 North Wood Avenue, Linden, NJ

CONCERT START TIME: 7:30PM
COMEDY NIGHT THURSDAYS: 8:00PM
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CityofLinden

NEW JERSE

Community. Diversity. Progress.




The 2021 Linden Summer Concert Series is sponsored by
Mayor Derek Armstead, Linden City Council, the
Department of Parks and Recreation and the Department
of Buildings and Grounds. For more information and

updated schedule, visit www.linden-nj.gov

Tue. June 1, 2021

Thurs. June 3, 2021
Fri. June 4, 2021
Thurs. June 10, 2021
Fri. June 11, 2021
Tue. June 15, 2021
Thurs. June 17, 2021
Fri. June 18, 2021
Tue. June 22, 2021
Thurs. June 24, 2021
Tue. June 29, 2021
Thurs. July 1, 2021
Tue. July 6, 2021
Thurs. July 8, 2021
Fri. July 9, 2021
Tue. July 13, 2021

Thurs. July 15, 2021

Epic Soul ~ Soul/R & B
Opening Night

Comedy Night
Hang Loose ~ Rock & Roll
Comedy Night
American Rapture ~ R&B/Soul
The Verdict ~ Reggae
Comedy Night
The Kootz ~ 60s-90s
100 Proof ~ Country/Rock
Comedy Night
Simply Diamond ~ Soft Rock
Comedy Night
Legacy ~ Soft Rock
Comedy Night
Tequila Rose ~ Country
Funk Salsa Urban ~ Salsa

Comedy Night

7:30pm

8:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

Seating is first-come, first serve. Additional seating

available for lawn chairs as space permits.


http://www.linden-nj.gov/

In the event of inclement weather, the Concert and
Comedy Nights will be relocated to the John T. Gregorio
Center located at 330 Helen Street, Linden.
Please call 908-474-8604 after 4:00pm.

Tue. July 20, 2021 Julian & Dominque ~ Rod Stewart 7:30pm
Classics
Thurs. July 22, 2021 Comedy Night 8:00pm
Fri. July 23, 2021 The Black Rose Band ~ Classic Rock 7:30pm
Tue. July 27, 2021 Jo Bonanno & the Spirit of Asbury Park 7:30pm
~ Rock
Thurs. July 29, 2021 Comedy Night 8:00pm
Tue. Aug. 3, 2021 Sensational Soul Cruisers ~ Motown 7:30pm
Thurs. Aug. 5, 2021 Comedy Night 8:00pm
Fri. Aug. 6, 2021 High Strung ~ Rock/Country 7:30pm
Tue. Aug. 10, 2021 Mush Mouth ~ Rock 7:30pm
Tue. Aug. 17, 2021 Van Martin & Big Band ~ Big Band 7:30pm
Fri. Aug. 20, 2021 Karickter Band ~ Jazz/R & B 7:30pm
Tue. Aug. 24, 2021 The Mello-Kings ~ Doo Wop 7:30pm
Tue. Aug. 31, 2021 Nashville Girls Night Out ~ Country 7:30pm
Fri. Sept. 3, 2021 Jersey Shades ~ 50s & up 7:30pm
Tue. Sept. 7, 2021 Royal Scam ~ Steely Dan 7:30pm
Fri. Sept. 10, 2021 Madison Avenue ~ Rock & Pop 7:30pm
Tue. Sept. 14, 2021 Frontiers Journey Tribute Band ~ 7:30pm
Soft Rock
In the event of inclement weather, the night of a CONCERT,

call 908-474-8604 after 4:00pm.

In the event of inclement weather, the night of a COMEDY SHOW,

call 908-718-5831 after 4:00pm.



The 2021 Linden Summer Concert Series
Benefactors, Patrons and Friends of the Art.

We Thank YOU for your continued support!
PLATINUM SILVER

The George W. Bauver Family Foundation Suplee, Clooney & Company
Rosedale & Rosehill Cemetery A&M Industrial
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White Wave Enterprise
Linden Airport Management Corp.

LINDEN Drapkin Printing Co., LLC

Chamber of Commerce Linden Chamber of Commerce
Ditto Copy Systems

Krowicki McCracken Funeral Home s
E “ E Werson Funeral Home ers 5”

COPY SYSTEMS Funeral Home

DRAPKIN PRINTING
732.381.2228
sales@drapkinprinting.com
www.drapkinprinting.com

Raymond Wood Bauer Promenade is the home of the Performing Arts in
Linden, New Jersey. There are FREFE concerts, special events such as
National Night Out Against Crime and Fire Prevention Night, along with
Dance Nights. The promenade was named after Raymond Wood Bauer, a
banker and philanthropist. The Summer Concert Series is brought to you
through the benevolence of the Benefactors of the Arts, Patrons of the
Arts, and Friends of the Arts.

UPTOWN
“Comedy Under the Stars” Top Notch Comedians

on Stage every Thursday Evening at 8:00pm, from
June 3, 2021 through August 5, 2021.
Brought to you by “Uptown Linden”

LINDEN

INCORFPORATELD




